
Ranking Małopolskiego Związku Jeździeckiego 2016 w dyscyplinie ujeżdżenia

M
-C

E

N
AZ

W
IS

KO
 I 

IM
IĘ

KL
U

B

KA
T.

 W
IE

KO
W

A

H
ZO

, H
ZR

 Z
br

os
ła

w
ic

e,
 4

-6
.0

3

H
ZR

 Z
ak

rz
ów

, 1
2-

13
.0

3 

ZR
, Z

T 
Sw

os
zo

w
ic

e 
16

-1
7.

04

ZR
 Z

ak
rz

ów
, 2

3-
24

.0
4

ZR
 Z

ak
rz

ów
 7

-8
.0

5

ZO
 R

yb
ni

ca
, 2

0-
22

.0
5

ZR
, Z

T 
To

po
rz

ys
ko

 2
1.

05

eO
O

M
 B

ilc
za

 0
4-

05
.0

6

ZR
, Z

T 
To

po
rz

ys
ko

 1
1-

12
.0

6

CD
N

 B
aj

ar
do

 1
-3

.0
7.

20
16

.

St
rz

eg
om

 F
in

ał
 O

O
M

 1
5.

07
-1

7.
07

Ra
dz

io
nk

ów
 1

6.
07

-1
7.

07

ZR
, Z

T 
Fa

ci
m

ie
ch

 1
6-

17
.0

7

ZR
, Z

T 
Sw

os
zo

w
ic

e 
6-

7.
08

ZO
 Ja

ku
bo

w
ic

e 
18

-2
1.

08

M
PM

 S
tr

ze
go

m
 2

5-
28

.0
8

M
M

, Z
R,

 Z
T 

Fa
ci

m
ie

ch
 2

7-
28

.0
8

M
P,

 C
D

I-W
 B

AJ
AR

D
O

 2
-4

.0
9

RA
ZE

M

1 BPK M 36,71 85,38 24,52 12,16 13 37,32 52,51 116,81 51,4 429,81
2 Zuzanna Sraga PECK M 78,97 29,33 35,08 46,1 189,51

3 Justyna Krasoń M 11,47 22,79 42,9 77,16
4 Jakub Kwinta BPK M 32,5 32,5
5 Urszula Kalęba KJ Facimiech M 31,5 31,49

6 Gabriela Kosowska BPK M 18,3 18,33

7 KJ Facimiech M 6 6

1 Małgorzata Jaworska KS Toporzysko JM 62,78 57,09 140,54 127,69 57,36 67,6 55,47 568,5
2 Pola Bielak KJ Facimiech JM 48,13 17,82 71,33 71,4 37,73 56,61 55,32 358,34
3 Katarzyna Kostarczyk PECK JM 35,57 78,5 58,36 65 237,4
4 Urszula Milewska KKJK JM 53,15 17,82 60,14 88,51 219,62

5 Karolina Krasoń JM 51,33 34,92 11,47 55,61 153,33
6 Karolina Ochmańska PECK JM 18,53 66,77 59,9 145,17

7 BPK JM 34,19 35,35 40,6 110,1
8 Julia Olech PECK JM 46,07 61 107,06
9 Karolina Abratańska BPK JM 37,06 65,88 102,94

10 Marta Misztal KJK Szary JM 23,7 38,23 61,93
11 Wiktoria Adam KJ Facimiech JM 51,63 51,63

1 Aneta Gajdzińska KJ Facimiech J 60,08 98,38 60,32 149,4 145,81 45,95 151,4 146,56 857,88

2 Joanna Witosińska J 73,263 112,82 123 54,26 362,913
3 Wiktoria Krzywda KJ Facimiech J 28,75 61,43 60,79 27,5 178,48
4 Aleksandra Stańska KJ PonySport J 116,41 116,41

5 Oliwia Marszałek J 6,37 48,3 54,65
6 Maria Stochmal KJ Facimiech J 26,5 18,46 44,94
7 Zuzanna Sławińska WLKS Krakus J 6,18 5,81 6,27 18,4 36,66
8 Anna Kozak BPK J 25 25

9 KJ Facimiech J 17,77 17,77

10 KJ Facimiech J 12,36 12,36
11 Justyna Bisaga KJ Facimiech J 5,78 6,13 11,91

1 Gabriela Skotniczny KJK Szary MJ 17,43 18,49 58,5 89,12 183,57
2 Grażyna Milewska KKJK MJ 53,48 60 113,45
3 Alina Mikołajczyk KJ Facimiech MJ 36,93 63,3 100,23
4 Katarzyna Piasecka KJ Facimiech MJ 68,5 68,48

1 Marta Ginda WLKS Krakus S 560,6 696,13 111,65 615,95 1323,3 101,49 130,28 108,04 3647,45
2 Wioletta Gubała KJK Fabrex S 238,8 307,61 607,42 105,56 363,44 1622,78
3 Marek Szczur KJK Szary S 153,04 109,88 190,34 114,03 110 192,38 869,17
4 Iwona Berżowska BPK S 124,78 65,311 150,05 151,93 492,071

5 KJ Facimiech S 73,97 99,19 161 333,83

6 KJ Facimiech S 276,2 53,09 329,29

7 Katarzyna Małek S 29,24 119,25 174 322,48
8 Katarzyna Nowak BPK S 136,3 117,51 253,81
9 Anna Bałut KJK Szary S 108,23 110,68 18,43 237,34

10 Małgorzata Kawala KJ Facimiech S 23,53 18,5 49,02 49,68 53,5 38,1 232,31
11 Joanna Putała KJK Szary S 29,22 46,52 60,61 94,3 230,62

12 Magdalena Piech S 58,66 60,5 99,8 219

13 WLKS Krakus S 30,18 28,73 62,5 74,7 18,27 214,37
14 Małgorzata Bryła KJK Szary S 101,06 101,06

15 S 98,8 98,77
16 Jagoda Turczyńska KJ Facimiech S 53,8 53,81
17 Magdalena Kornaś KJK Szary S 18,24 12,17 18,69 49,1
18 Joanna Kulawik KJ Facimiech S 34,65 34,65

19 KJ Facimiech S 13,49 19,5 32,97

20 Zofia Zawadzińska S 29,66 29,66
21 Sandra Sołtys WLKS Krakus S 6,19 18,85 25,04
22 Agnieszka Cywicka KJ Facimiech S 18,47 18,47
23 Joanna Wróbel BPK S 18,1 18,1
24 Michał Chodak KJ Facimiech S 12,08 5,93 18,01

25 KJ Facimiech S 12,6 12,58
26 Andrzej Kornecki BPK S 12,01 12,01

27 Bernard Grzywna S 11,6 11,6
28 Anna Bosiacka KJ Facimiech S 6,02 6,02

29 KJ Facimiech S 5,9 5,9
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Marta 
Gąsienica- Roj 

SJ Pro-Nati
Ludźmierz

Aleksandra 
Ślusarczyk

SJ Pro-Nati
Ludźmierz

Julia 
Dyrdycka-Borowa

KJ Szarża
 Bolęcin

PECK

Alexandra 
Grahl - Madsen 
Aleksandra 
Kaczmarczyk

Katarzyna 
Skrzypczak
Aleksandra 
Mołodecka

KJ Szarża 
Bolęcin

KJK Pod 
Żubrem

Magdalena 
Tomków-Bednarska

Magdalena
 Luchetta Łodzińska

KJ Szarża 
Bolęcin

Joanna
 Mandecka-
Turczyńska

KJ Szarża 
Bolęcin

Hanna 
Kowalczewska

Szwadron
Niepołomice

Magdalena 
Kowalska
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